
Las Vegas Offices 
Administration   Phone # E-mail Address
Senior Appeals Officer Bryan Nix, Esq. 486-2527 bnix@admin.nv.gov 
Info Systems Specialist Paul Trepanier 486-2536 trepaner@admin.nv.gov
Personnel/Budget Hope 

DiBartolomeo
486-2531 dibart@admin.nv.gov 

Hearings Supervisor Lino Jasso 486-3409 ljasso@admin.nv.gov 
        
Hearing Office Assistant Name Phone # E-mail Address
Hearings Front Desk Dan Baiza 486-2525 dbaiza@admin.nv.gov 
      
Megan Trenkler Jennifer King 486-2538 jking@admin.nv.gov 
Mercer Berens Carol Tuttle 486-2741 ctuttle@admin.nv.gov
Nora Garcia Jennifer King 486-2538 jking@admin.nv.gov 
Steven Evans/Scheduling Monica Medina 486-2968 mmedina@admin.nv.gov
Tracey Hagan Carol Tuttle 486-2741 ctuttle@admin.nv.gov
  
Appeals Office Assistant Name Phone # E-mail Address
Appeals Front Desk Mick MacKinnon 486-2527 mmackinnon@admin.nv.gov
New Appeals Scheduling Shanna Munson 486-2967 smunson@admin.nv.gov
Record on Appeal Lisa Schiller 486-2965 lschiller@admin.nv.gov
      
Geraldine Schwartzer, 
Esq. 

Violet Martinez 486-2534 vmartinez@admin.nv.gov

Greg Krohn, Esq. Christine Green 486-2657 cgreen@admin.nv.gov
Michelle Morgando, Esq. Estela Pinedo 486-2540 epinedo@admin.nv.gov
Georganne Bradley, Esq. Patti Fox 486-2537 pfox@admin.nv.gov 
Paul Lychuk, Esq. Marian Stevens 486-2532 mstevens@admin.nv.gov
Shirley Lindsey, Esq. Diane Gagliano 486-2964 gagliano@admin.nv.gov
  

Carson City Offices 
Hearings Office Assistant Name Phone # E-mail Address
Hearings Front Desk Carol Hohn (775) 687-8440 chohn@admin.nv.gov
  
Sondra Amodei Karen Dyer (775) 687-8440 kdyer@admin.nv.gov
Kathy Diamond Susan Smock (775) 687-8440 ssmock@admin.nv.gov
        

Appeals Office Assistant Name Phone # E-mail Address
Appeals Front Desk Debbie 

Abercrombie
(775) 687-8420 dabercro@admin.nv.gov

  
Whitney Derrah Tasha Eaton (775) 687-8420 teaton@admin.nv.gov
Lorna Ward Kristi Fraser (775) 687-8420 kfraser@admin.nv.gov
Rajinder Nielsen Brandy Fuller (775) 687-8420 bfuller@admin.nv.gov
 


